Hinrunde
ST1

ST2

ST3

ST4

Riuckrunde
ST5S

Anwurfzeit

09:00
10:10
11:20
12:30
13:40
14:50

13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50

12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40

09:00
10:10
11:20
12:30
13:40

12:00
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50

OL1819

02.12.18
SV Lok Gorlitz
SWV TuR Dresden Il
USV TU Dresden
SV Lok Gorlitz
MSV Bautzen
USV TU Dresden

19.01.19
USV TU Dresden
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
USV TU Dresden
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
MSV Bautzen

02.02.19
HSG TH Leipzig Il
SV Lok Gorlitz
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
SWV TuR Dresden I
SV Lok Gorlitz

03.03.19
SV Lok Gorlitz
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
SV Lok Gorlitz
USV TU Dresden
SWV TuR Dresden I

27.04.19
Erfurter SCC
MSV Bautzen
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
Erfurter SCC
HSG TH Leipzig Il
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
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Dresden

Leipzig

Gorlitz

Dresden

Gorlitz

09:00 Uhr
HSG TH Leipzig Il
Erfurter SCC
MSV Bautzen
Erfurter SCC
HSG TH Leipzig Il
SWV TuR Dresden I

HSG TH Leipzig Il
MSV Bautzen
Erfurter SCC

HSG TH Leipzig Il
Erfurter SCC

Erfurter SCC
SWV TuR Dresden Il
Erfurter SCC
HSG TH Leipzig Il
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau

09:00 Uhr
USV TU Dresden
SWV TuR Dresden Il
MSV Bautzen
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
MSV Bautzen

USV TU Dresden
SV Lok Gorlitz
HSG TH Leipzig Il
SV Lok Gorlitz
USV TU Dresden
MSV Bautzen



ST6

ST7

ST8

15:30
16:40
17:50
19:00
20:10

09:00
10:10
11:20
12:30
13:40

09:00
10:10
11:20
12:30
13:40

OL1819

18.05.19
USV TU Dresden
Erfurter SCC
SWV TuR Dresden Il
MSV Bautzen
Erfurter SCC

15.06.19
Erfurter SCC
SWV TuR Dresden I
Erfurter SCC
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
MSV Bautzen

22. oder 29.6.19
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
SWV TuR Dresden Il
SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
SWV TuR Dresden I
HSG TH Leipzig Il
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Bautzen

Auerbach

SV Lok Gorlitz
MSV Bautzen
SV Lok Gorlitz
USV TU Dresden
SWV TuR Dresden Il

SG Auerbach/Netzschkau
MSV Bautzen
HSG TH Leipzig Il
SWV TuR Dresden Il
HSG TH Leipzig Il

USV TU Dresden
HSG TH Leipzig Il
SV Lok Gorlitz
USV TU Dresden
SV Lok Gorlitz



